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              Microchip Tech SY89474UMG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Microchip Tech
                

 Package
 QFN-24-EP(4x4)

 Description
 
                2.375V~2.625V QFN-24-EP(4x4)  Signal Switches / Encoders & Decoders / Multiplexers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  75
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.1007
                      	$ 3.10
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.0323
                      	$ 30.32
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.9257
                      	$ 87.77
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.8796
                      	$ 287.96



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  